
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Morris-Benson (6) at Prairie Centre (2)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, November 10, 2022

Sauk Centre and Long Prairie Arenas
Sauk Centre, Minnesota 

Arena: Sauk Centre Ice Arena  Time: 5:08PM - 6:59PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Prairie Center Hockey
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Prairie Centre
David Wright  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kennedy Lemke    So  G
23 Allie Lemke    Jr  F
12 Katelyn Jones    8th  F
13 Natasha Ludwig    Fr  F
10 Maddy Koltes    So  F

Morris-Benson
Jim Berens

 Starters
18 Grace Aarhus    G
03 Charli Erdahl    F
04 Kortney Sarmasak    F
13 Allison Michalson    F
19 Molly Jones    F
07 Karlie Bruns    Jr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Brynlee Ostendorf    7th  F
04 Maria Buntjer    Jr  F
05 Lindsay Bailey    Sr  F
05 Naomi Dalton    Fr  F
06 Baylee Cummins    8th  F
08 Arianna Lopez    7th  F
09 Carly Gruenes    8th  D
11 Brooke Nelson    So  F
16 Kyra Swanson    So  F
17 Dalelyn Diedrich    8th  F
18 Sophia Mueller    Jr  F
22 Lisa Straninger    Jr  F

01 Mea Alsaker    G
03 Charlie Graahl    F
05 Sadie Kohler    F
06 Phoebe Overlie    F
08 Isabella Alsaker    F
09 Hadley Koehler    F
10 Abigail Anderson    F
11 Ava Brewer    G
12 Cassie Fults    F
14 Gabby Schneider    F
15 Aubree Ramirez     
17 Sofia Schmiderki    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PC

MB

 Shots on Goal

PC

MB

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

PC

MB

 5 

 18 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 8 

 17 

 1 

 2 

 16 

 45 

 2 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

PC

MB

 2 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 2 2:44  1  1  0 

PC- 01 Kennedy Lemke  
PC- 
PC- 
MB- 18 Grace Aarhus  
MB- 01 Mea Alsaker  
MB- 11 Ava Brewer  

3 51:00 18 16 10 8 17 15  45  39

3 51:00 5 5 3 2 8 7  16  14

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  MB 18 Grace Aarhus  3:16  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:10 MB ES 04 Kortney Sarmasak 19 Molly Jones 13 Allison Michalson
MB 18 Grace Aarhus Interference (2) 1 9:02

1 9:40 MB SH 07 Karlie Bruns 03 Charli Erdahl
2 3:16 MB ES 18 Grace Aarhus 07 Karlie Bruns 08 Isabella Alsaker
2 4:40 PC ES 13 Natasha Ludwig 12 Katelyn Jones
2 16:36 MB ES 07 Karlie Bruns 05 Sadie Kohler 19 Molly Jones

PC 13 Natasha Ludwig Checking (2) 3 1:01
3 1:45 MB PP 04 Kortney Sarmasak 09 Hadley Koehler 17 Sofia Schmiderki
3 10:36 PC ES 13 Natasha Ludwig
3 11:27 MB ES 04 Kortney Sarmasak 13 Allison Michalson 07 Karlie Bruns

PC 13 Natasha Ludwig Roughing (2) 3 13:02

 End of Game


